IOWA COORDINATING COUNCIL FOR POST-HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION

Membership 2016-2017

April 25, 2016

I. Appointed by the State Board of Education

A. Members of the Board of Education

Member

Alternate

Ms. Rosie Hussey

3754 240th Street

Clear Lake, IA 50428
(641) 357-1000 (Summer)
(520) 625-3467 (Winter)
rosiel2@cox.net

B. Institutional Representatives

Member

Alternate

Dr. Daniel Kinney, President
lowa Central Community College
Administrative Center

One Triton Circle

Fort Dodge, IA 50501

(515) 574-1150

(515) 576-7207 (Fax)
kKinney@iowacentral.edu

Dr. Don Doucette, Chancellor
Eastern lowa Community College
306 West River Drive

Davenport, IA 52801

(563) 336-3304

(563) 336-3303 (Fax)
ddoucette@eicc.edu

Dr. Dan Kinney, President

lowa Western Community College
2700 College Road, Box 4C
Council Bluffs, IA 51502-3004
(712) 325-3201

(712) 325-3216 (Fax)
dkinney@iwcc.edu

Dr. Michael Ash, President
Southeastern Community College
1500 West Agency Road

P. O. Box 8015

West Burlington, IA 52655

(319) 208-5050

(319) 752-4033 (Fax)
mash@scciowa.edu

Mr. Jay A. Nardini

Hawkeye Community College Trustee
2712 Orchard Drive, Suite #B

Cedar Falls, IA 50613

(319) 277-1610

(319) 277-1614 (Fax)
jnardini@cfu.net

Jean Torgeson

North lowa Area Community College Trustee
1562 340" Street

Manly, IA 50456

(641) 454-3083

Jeant1562@hotmail.com
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C. Representatives of Dept. of Education

Member

Alternate

Mr. Jeremy Varner, Administrator
Division of Community Colleges
lowa Department of Education
400 East 14" Street

Grimes State Office Building

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
(515) 281-8260

(515) 419-9988 (cell)
jeremy.varner@iowa.gov

Dr. Barbara Burrows, Bureau Chief
Bureau of Community Colleges
Division of Community Colleges
lowa Department of Education

400 East 14" Street

Grimes State Office Building

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

(515) 281-30319

(515) 418-3966 (cell)
barbara.burrows@iowa.gov

ll. Appointed by the Board of Regents, State of lowa

A. Representatives of Member Institutions

Member

Alternate

Mr. Bruce Harreld, President
University of lowa

101 Jessup Hall

lowa City, IA 52242

(319) 335-3549

(319) 335-0807 (Fax)
bruce-harreld@uiowa.edu

Mr. Lon Moeller, Associate Provost
University of lowa

111 Jessup Hall

lowa City, IA 52242

(319) 335-0148

(319) 335-3560 (Fax)
lon-moeller@uiowa.edu

Dr. Steven Leath, President
lowa State University

1750 Beardshear Hall
Ames, |IA 50011

(515) 294-2042

(515) 294-0565 (Fax)
sleath@iastate.edu

Dr. Dave Holger

Associate Provost & Dean of Graduate College
lowa State University

1550 Beardshear Hall

Ames, IA 50011

(515) 294-7184

(515) 294-8844 (Fax)

holger@iastate.edu

Dr. Bill Ruud, President
University of Northern lowa
Seerley Hall 1

Cedar Falls, IA 50614-0705
(319) 273-2566

(319) 273-6494 (Fax)
bill.ruud@uni.edu

Dr. James Wohlpart, Provost
University of Northern lowa
20 Seerley Hall

Cedar Falls, IA 50614-0707
(319) 273-2518

(319) 273-3153 (Fax)
Jim.wohlpart@uni.edu

B. Board of Regents

Member

Alternate

Dr. Katie S. Mulholland

Board of Regents President Pro Tem
2880 Silver Oak Trail

Marion, IA 53202

(319) 447-3001

(319) 377-9252 (Fax)
regentkm@iastate.edu

Dr. Robert Donley, Executive Director
Board of Regents

11260 Aurora Avenue

Urbandale, IA 50322

(515) 281-3934

(515) 281-6420 (Fax)
bdonley@iastate.edu
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C. Representatives of Board of Regents

Member

Alternate

Dr. Jonathan Wickert, Provost
lowa State University

1550 Beardshear Hall

Ames, |IA 50011

(515) 294-0070

(515) 294-8844 (Fax)
wickert@iastate.edu

Dr. Dawn Bratsch Prince, Associate Provost
lowa State University

1550 Beardshear Hall

Ames, |IA 50011-2021

(515) 294-9556

(515) 294-8844 (Fax)

deprince@iastate.edu

Dr. Diana Gonzalez
Chief Academic Officer
Board of Regents
11260 Aurora Avenue
Urbandale, 1A 50322
(515) 242-6116

(515) 281-6420 (Fax)
gonzalez@iastate.edu

Dr. Robert Donley
Executive Director
Board of Regents
12260 Aurora Avenue
Urbandale, IA 50322
(515) 281-3934

(515) 281-6420 (Fax)
bdonley@iastate.edu

I1l. Appointed by the lowa Association of Independent Colleges and

Universities

A. Members of the Board of Trustees of
Member Institutions

Member

Alternate

Dr. John Sellars, President
Graceland University

1 University Place

Lamoni, IA 50140

(641) 784-5128

(641) 784-5058 (Fax)
jsellars@graceland.edu

Dr. Kathleen (Katie) Clauson, Vice President of
Institutional Effectiveness

Graceland University

1 University Place

Lamoni, IA 50140-1699

(641) 784-5064

(641) 784-5058 (Fax)

clauson@graceland.edu

Dr. Earl “Marty” Martin, President
Drake University

2507 University Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50311-4505
(515) 271-2191

(515) 271-3016 (Fax)
president@drake.edu

Joseph Lenz, Interim Provost
Drake University

2507 University Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50311-4505
(515) 271-3757

(515) 271-2954 (Fax)
joseph.lenz@drake.edu

Dr. William R. Duffy Il, President
Upper lowa University

605 Washington Street

Fayette, IA 52142

(563) 425-5221

(563) (Fax)

duffyw@uiu.edu

Dr. Kurt W. Wood, Provost
Upper lowa University

605 Washington Street
Fayette, IA 52142

(563) 425-5284

(563) (Fax)
woodk@uiu.edu
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B. Representatives of Independent Colleges

Member

Alternate

Dr. Barbara Quijano Decker, JD, SPHR, President
Mercy College of Health Sciences

928 — 6" Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50309

(515) 643-6600

(515) 643-6698 (Fax)
bdecker@mercydesmoines.org

Dr. Steven D. Langdon

Vice President of Academic Affairs & Provost
Mercy College of Health Sciences

928 — 6" Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50309

(515) 643-6716

(515) 643-6698 (Fax)
slangdon@mercydesmoines.org

Dr. Jay Simmons, President
Simpson College

701 North C Street
Indianola, IA 50125

(515) 961-1611
jay.simmons@simpson.edu

Dr. Rosemary Link, Associate Vice President for
Academic Affairs

Simpson College

701 North C Street

Indianola, IA 50125

(515) 961-1614

(515) 360-1498 (Fax)
rosemary.link@simpson.edu

IV. Appointed by lowa College Student Aid Commission

Member

Alternate

Ms. Julie Leeper

lowa College Student Aid Commission
430 East Grand, 3" Floor

Des Moines, IA 50309-1920

(515) 725-3420

(515) 725-3401 (Fax)
julie.leeper@iowa.gov

Ms. Karen Misjak, Executive Director
lowa College Student Aid Commission
430 East Grand, 3" Floor

Des Moines, IA 50309-19209

(515) 725-3410

(515) 725-3401 (Fax)
karen.misjak@iowa.gov

V.

Appointed by lowa Public Broadcasting Board

Member

Alternate

Ms. Tiffany Morgan

lowa Public Television
PO Box 6450

Johnston, IA 50131-6450
(515) 725-9712

(515) 725-9838 (Fax)
tiffany.morgan@iptv.org
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VI. Appointed by Private for-Profit Schools

Member

Alternate

Ms. Susan Spivey, Campus President
Kaplan University

3165 Edgewood Parkway, SW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 363-0481

(319) 363-3812 (Fax)
sspivey@kaplan.edu

Ms. Kacy Webster, Campus President
Kaplan University

4655 — 121° Street

Urbandale, IA 50323

(515) 727-2100

(515) 727-2115 (Fax)
kwebster@kaplan.edu

VIl. Student Representatives

Member

Alternate

(Community College Sector)

(Regent University Sector)

(Private College/University Sector)
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VIIl. Liaison Representatives — Ex Officio Non Voting

lowa Assoc of Ind. Colleges & Universities

Dr. John Sellars, President
Graceland University

1 University Place

Lamoni, IA 50140

(641) 784-5128

(641) 784-5058 (Fax)
isellars@graceland.edu

lowa Department of Education

Dr. Ryan Wise, Director

lowa Department of Education
400 East 14" Street

Grimes State Office Building
Des Moines, |IA 50319-0146
(515) 281-3436
Ryan.wise@iowa.gov

lowa Association of Community College
Trustees

Ms. MJ Dolan, Executive Director
855 East Court Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50309

(515) 282-4692

(515) 282-3743 (Fax)
mjdolan@iacct.com

Board of Regents, State of lowa

Dr. Diana Gonzalez, Chief Academic Officer
Board of Regents, State of lowa

11260 Aurora Avenue

Urbandale, IA 50322-7905

(515) 242-6116

(515) 281-6420 (Fax)
gonzalez@iastate.edu
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IOWA COORDINATING COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
2015-2016

Chair

Dr. Daniel Kinney, President
lowa Central Community College
Administrative Center

One Triton Circle

Fort Dodge, IA 50501

(515) 574-1150

(515) 576-7207 (Fax)
kinney@iowacentral.edu

Vice-Chair

Mr. Bruce Harreld, President
University of lowa

101 Jessup Hall

lowa City, IA 52242

(319) 335-3549

(319) 335-0807 (Fax)
bruce-harreld@uiowa.edu

Permanent Secretary

Dr. Diana Gonzalez, Chief Academic Officer
Board of Regents, State of lowa

11260 Aurora Avenue

Urbandale, IA 50322-7905

(515) 242-6116

(515) 281-6420 (Fax)
gonzalez@iastate.edu

Recording Secretary

Mr. Jeremy Varner, Administrator
Division of Community Colleges
lowa Department of Education
400 East 14" Street

Grimes State Office Building

Des Moines, |IA 50319-0146
(515) 281-8260

(515) 419-9988 (cell)
jeremy.varner@iowa.qgov

Treasurer

Dr. John Sellars, President
Graceland University

1 University Place

Lamoni, IA 50140

(641) 784-5128

(641) 784-5058 (Fax)
jsellars@graceland.edu

Immediate Past Chair

Dr. John Sellars, President
Graceland University

1 University Place

Lamoni, IA 50140

(641) 784-5128

(641) 784-5058 (Fax)
jsellars@graceland.edu
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